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2022 JARDINE 4 RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding
Bucky McAlpine
Trevor Kay

Saddle Bronc Riding
Garrett Cunningham
Tanner Hollenback
Hunter Haskins

Bull Riding
Bucky McAlpine

Steer Wrestling
Garret Y eager
Jack Cornwell

Tie Down Roping
Ryley Mapston
Ty Wilcox
Blayne Hubing
Jack Cornwell

Team Roping
Caden Gines
Mason Trollinger

Ladies Barrel Racing
Gayleen Malone
Brittney Barnett
Skyler Connelly

Taylissa Lytle
Milee Dailey

Ladies Breakaway
Payton Levine
Tori Y eager
Taylissa Lytle
Nicole French

Jr Barrel Racing
Bailey Billingsley
Tye Brown
Julia Hoagland
Kayton French

Jr Breakaway Roping
Charlie Cornwell
JP Cornwell
Kayton French
Bailey Billingsley

Town
Anaconda
Chester

Town
Broadus
Dillon
Belgrade

Town
Anaconda

Town
Choteau
Glasgow

Town
Belt
Absarokee
Circle
Glasgow

Town
Casper

Town
Pray
Stephenville
Valier
Cut Bank
Pray

Town
Wolf Creek
Choteau
Cut Bank
Stevensville

Town
Glasgow
Helena
Whitehall
Stevensville

Town
Glasgow
Glasgow

Stevensville
Glasgow

Score
69
67

Score
72
71
63

Score
75

Time
6.5
8.4

Time
12.9
13.4
13.7
22.0

Time
18.5

Time
15.77
16.16
16.52
16.56
16.71

Time
2.3
2.6
33
3.9

Time
16.63
16.79
16.87
16.96

Time
2.9
3.8
5.0
5.3

$$$ Won
$432.40
$324.30

$$$ Won
$573.40
$430.05
$286.70

$3$ Won
$545.20

$$$ Won
$278.24
$208.68

$$$ Won
$345.92
$259.44
$172.96
$86.48

$$$ Won
$229.36
$229.36

$$$ Won
$409.09
$312.83
$240.64
$156.42
$84.22

$3$ Won
$370.74
$283.50
$218.08
$141.75

$$$ Won
$182.40
$136.80
$91.20
$45.60

$$$ Won
$211.20
$158.40
$105.60
$52.80



