## **2022 JARDINE 4 RODEO RESULTS**

Place	<b>Bareback Riding</b>	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bucky McAlpine	Anaconda	69	\$432.40
2	Trevor Kay	Chester	67	\$324.30
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	<b>\$\$\$ Won</b>
1	Garrett Cunningham	Broadus	72	\$573.40
2	Tanner Hollenback	Dillon	71	\$430.05
3	Hunter Haskins	Belgrade	63	\$286.70
Place	<b>Bull Riding</b>	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Bucky McAlpine	Anaconda	75	\$545.20
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	<b>\$\$\$ Won</b>
1	Garret Yeager	Choteau	6.5	\$278.24
2	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	8.4	\$208.68
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ryley Mapston	Belt	12.9	\$345.92
2	Ty Wilcox	Absarokee	13.4	\$259.44
3	Blayne Hubing	Circle	13.7	\$172.96
4	Jack Cornwell	Glasgow	22.0	\$86.48
•		Glubgen	22.0	<i><b>Q</b></i> <b>OOIIO</b>
Place	<b>Team Roping</b>	Town	Time	<b>\$\$\$</b> Won
1	Caden Gines	Casper	18.5	\$229.36
	Mason Trollinger	-		\$229.36
Dlago	Ladios Parrol Daoing	Town	Time	CCC Won
	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	<b>Time</b>	\$\$\$ Won
1	Gayleen Malone	Pray	15.77	\$409.09
1 2	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett	Pray Stephenville	15.77 16.16	\$409.09 \$312.83
1 2 3	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly	Pray Stephenville Valier	15.77 16.16 16.52	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64
1 2 3 4	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42
1 2 3	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly	Pray Stephenville Valier	15.77 16.16 16.52	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64
1 2 3 4	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey Ladies Breakaway	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray Town	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b>	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$ <b>\$\$\$ Won</b>
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b>	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b>	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b>	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley Tye Brown	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow Helena	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63 16.79	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 <b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$182.40 \$136.80
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley Tye Brown Julia Hoagland Kayton French	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow Helena Whitehall Stevensville	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63 16.79 16.87 16.96	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$91.20 \$45.60
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b>	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Y eager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley Tye Brown Julia Hoagland Kayton French	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow Helena Whitehall Stevensville	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63 16.79 16.87 16.96 <b>Time</b>	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$91.20 \$45.60 \$\$\$ Won
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b>	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley Tye Brown Julia Hoagland Kayton French <b>Jr Breakaway Roping</b> Charlie Cornwell	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow Helena Whitehall Stevensville	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63 16.79 16.87 16.96 <b>Time</b> 2.9	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$91.20 \$45.60 \$\$\$ Won \$211.20
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley Tye Brown Julia Hoagland Kayton French <b>Jr Breakaway Roping</b> Charlie Cornwell	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow Helena Whitehall Stevensville	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63 16.79 16.87 16.96 <b>Time</b> 2.9 3.8	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$91.20 \$45.60 \$\$\$ Won \$211.20 \$158.40
1 2 3 4 5 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b> 1 2 3 4 <b>Place</b>	Gayleen Malone Brittney Barnett Skyler Connelly Taylissa Lytle Milee Dailey <b>Ladies Breakaway</b> Payton Levine Tori Yeager Taylissa Lytle Nicole French <b>Jr Barrel Racing</b> Bailey Billingsley Tye Brown Julia Hoagland Kayton French <b>Jr Breakaway Roping</b> Charlie Cornwell	Pray Stephenville Valier Cut Bank Pray <b>Town</b> Wolf Creek Choteau Cut Bank Stevensville <b>Town</b> Glasgow Helena Whitehall Stevensville	15.77 16.16 16.52 16.56 16.71 <b>Time</b> 2.3 2.6 3.3 3.9 <b>Time</b> 16.63 16.79 16.87 16.96 <b>Time</b> 2.9	\$409.09 \$312.83 \$240.64 \$156.42 \$84.22 \$\$\$ Won \$370.74 \$283.50 \$218.08 \$141.75 \$\$\$ Won \$182.40 \$136.80 \$91.20 \$45.60 \$\$\$ Won \$211.20